
TAX INVOICE @uPucAfE FoR TRANSPoRTER)

,,69'77- ,o ?- o 6o 6
eJnvoice

IRN 24253 I ac6356c9560b6.20Or.05d49c61 1 51,L470. I cc-
475ceqadd,lc66503b2
112317 87 6521723
19Oct-23

Ack No.
Aak Oate

Ca
Navkar Elockical Entorprises
Shop No.1141/8, 5-3-373 to 374
Opp Arya Samaj Mandir
Gujarathi School Lane, R.P. Road
Secunderabad-500003

State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : navkareleclricals2ol 4@g ma il. com

Relerence No. & Date Other Relerences

lnvoice No.

NEE/3066/23-24
Deiivit Nara

Buye,'s Order No

2023101701',|
Oispatch Doc No

Dispatched through

By Person
Terms of Delivery

Dated

l9oct-23
Mode/Terms of Payrnent

Neft

Dated

17 -Oct-23
Buyer (Bill to)

Summit Salca LLP
54-18713&4,ll Nd Floor, M.G Road,
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C127
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Delivery Note Date

Deslinalion

Rampally

No

, ,rlnln PYC JlboxJ
2 6 Module l etal Box/
3 PVC Round Sheet-/

39174000
85389000
392010

st

7smm

4 2smmPVC PiPe ;
1.2

5 25mm PVC PiW v/
1.5

Descnptjon of Goods HSN/SAC I Quantity Rate per Oisc % Amount

1m.00 No'sv
1O.00 No'sl
100.00 No's"-.

22.00 No's

47.00 No's

6.00 No's

3,960.00
4,700.oo
2,400.oo

11,200.00

14,200.00

36,460.00

3,281.40
3,28',1.40

0.20

39172310 2m.001{o 56.00 | No's 
I

zr.oo Nos ]

{V39172310 200.00 No'

Ourput CGST @ 9%

Ourput SGST @ 9%

IN WA d ofl
lnrvard No

Received By

1A L3, bLooi 6
SUMMIT SALES L

1,080.00 No's- _ 
To,fa+

CGST

9

9
%
%

fll tI t ll3,023.00
E & O,E

Total
Tax Amounl

SG ST/UTGST
Amount

356.40
123.OO
216.00

Amount Rate
356.40 90/o

423.00 9"k
216.00 90/.

39174000
85389000
392010
39172310

3.960.00]
4.700.00i
2.400.00

Rate
90,/.

9"/o
90/o

712.AO
846.00
432.OO
572.OO286.00 4,

5911 WsIt:.,
I\{ RN NO

400.001 9'/.

Total 36J60.00

Tax Arnount (in words) INR Six Thousand Five Hu

2,2A6 00
3,2A1.10 6,562.80

3,281.40

ndrod Sixty Two and Eighty PAISA Onlv

ComPanY' s Bank Details

Bank Name HOFC BANK

Branch & IFS Code : Par'
60200048,602212

diso & HOFCo000042Nc No

r Ele

gvo 2,

'U#iil:1;*:m'il:1fi ",:iH$::*''"jlxfr *'I:"'

This is a computer Generated lnvoice

for Navka

Auth

NEE

Sign'

i
nmount cfrirgeaule (in wordi)

INR Forty Throe Thousend Twenty Thrso Only

HSN/sA' ti:",i:"

r


